
Dane County Rezone Petition Application Date Petition.Num;i,er 

11/15/2021 

Public Hearing Date DCPREZ-2021-11792 

01/25/2022 

OWNER INFORMATION AGENT INFORMA TJON 

OWNER NAME 
TODD AND ANNE CARLSON 

BILLING ADDRESS (Number & Street) 
1058 WILD WILLOW WAY 

(City. State, Zlp) 
VERONA, WI 53593 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
AFRISCH4@GMAIL.COM

PHONE (with Area AGENT NAME 
Code) AL TERRA DESIGN HOMES 
(608) 294-8519

ADDRESS (Number & Street) 

PHONE (with Area 
Code) 
(608) 212-0386

2935 S. FISH HATCHERY ROAD, SUITE 217 

(City, State, Zip) 
FITCHBURG, WI 53711 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 
JEROD@AL TERRAHOMES.COM

ADDRESS/LOCATION 1 ADDRESS/LOCATION 2 ADDRESS/LOCATION 3 

ADDRESS OR LOCATION OF REZONE 

WEST OF 1997 SPRING ROSE ROAD 

TOWNSHIP 
SPRINGDALE 

'SECTION 
25 

PARCEL NUMBERS INVOLVED 

0607-254-8503-0 

CREATING ONE RESIDENTIAL LOT 

ADDRESS OR LOCATION OF REZONE ADDRESS OR LOCATION OF REZONE 

TOWNSHIP 'SECTION TOWNSHIP 15ECTION 

PARCEL NUMBERS INVOLVED PARCEL NUMBERS INVOLVED 

REASON FOR REZONE 

FROM DISTRICT: TO DISTRICT: ACRES 

AT-35 Agriculture Transition District RR-2 Rural Residential District 

C.S.M REQUIRED?

O No

PLAT REQUIRED? DEED RESTRICTION 
REQUIRED? 

0 Yes 0 No 0 Yes D No

Applicant Initials___ Appficant Initials___ Applicant Initials __ _ 

COMMENTS: CREA"(ING ONE RESIDENTIAL LOT. 

INSPECTOR'S 
INITIALS 

PMK2 

2 

SIGNATURE:(Owner or Agent) 

PRINT NAME: 

Jerad Bennett 

DATE: 

11-15-2021

Form Version 04.00.00 

X



")G

Da
hlk

 C
ir

Sp
rin

g R
os

e R
d

RR-2

Zone A

Zone A

Zone X

RM-16

SFR-2

RR-4

RR-4

RR-4

RR-4

SFR-1RM-16

RR-4

RR-8

SFR-1

RM-16

RM-16

SFR-2

RR-4
RM-16

RM-8

AT-35

RM-16

CUP
2310

Limited Family Business

Ü
0 200 400100 Feet

Legend
Wetland > 2 Acres

Wetland
Floodplain

Significant Soils
Class 1
Class 2

Petition 11792
TODD AND ANNE

CARLSON












